10:00-11:00am
12:00-1:00pm

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

10:00-11:00am
1:00-2:00pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

10:00-11:00am
1:00-2:00pm
4:30-5:30pm

5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

10:00-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:15pm
8:15-9:00pm

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
8:30-9:30pm

10:00-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm

Force Dance Collective

schedule
Studio A

Ballet/Tap 2-3 years old
Poms/Tumbling 3-4 years old

Petite Tap

Petite Lyrical

Condition/Acro Petite/6-8 vears old
Intermediate Acro

Ballet/Tap 2-3 years old
Tumbling 3-4 years old
Teen/Sr Lyrical

Teen/Sr Ballet-Technique
Junior Technique
Junior Lyrical

Creative Movement/Tap 2-3 years old
Ballet/Tap 3-4 years old
Petite Ballet 5-8 years old

Junior Leaps and Turns
Junior Strength and Stretch
Junior/Teen/Sr Acro

Creative Movement/Tap 3-4 years old
Poms/Tumbling 3-4 years old
Teen/Sr Ballet

Junior Ballet 9-11 years old

Teen/Sr Leaps and Turns

Teen/Sr Open

Teen Combo/lmprov

Ballet/Tap 6-9 years old

Intermediate Tumbling 6-9 years old
Intermediate Tumbling 8-11 years old
Jazz/Lyrical 8-11 years old

Poms 8 and up

Ballet/Tap 3-6 years old
Beginner Tumbling 3-6 years old
Poms/Tumbling 4-6 years old

Miss. Gina

Miss Gina

Miss Amanda
Miss Savana
Miss Savana/Miss Gina
Miss Savana/Miss Gina

Miss Gina
Miss Gina
Miss Michaela

Miss Michaela
Miss Michaela
Miss Michaela

Miss Gina
Miss Gina
Miss Haley

Miss Haley
Miss Haley
Miss Haley/Miss Amanda

Miss Gina
Miss Gina

Miss Haley
Miss Haley
Miss Haley
Miss Haley/Miss Heather
Miss Haley

Miss Gina/Lindsay
Miss Gina/Lindsay
Miss Gina/Lindsay
Miss Gina/Lindsay
Miss Gina/Lindsay

Miss Gina
Miss Gina

Miss Gina

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Saturday

11:00-12:00pm
1:00-2:00pm

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

11:00-12:00pm

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

11:00-12:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-5:30pm

5:30-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm

10:00-11:00am

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:15pm
8:15-9:00pm

10:00-12:00pm
12:00-4:00pm

Studio B

Ballet/Tap 3-4 years old
Tot Tumbling

Jazz/Hip Hop 5-9 years old

Hip Hop/Tumbling 5-7 years old

Ballet/Tap 6-9 vears old
Jazz/Lyrical 10-13 years old

Ballet/Tap 3-4 years old

Jazz/Tap 6-9 years old
Junior Jazz

Poms/Tumbling 5-8 years old

Jazz/Hip Hop 9-12 years old

Ballet/Tap 3-4 years old
Hip Hop/Tap 3-5 years old
Junior Hip Hop

Petite Jazz and Technique
Hip Hop/Tap 9-13 years old
Teen/Sr Contemporary

Tot Hip Hop/Tumbling 3-5 years old

Ballet/Tap 3-5 years old
Teen/Sr Jazz

Junior Contemp/Combo
Teen/Sr Open
Senior Duo

Open
Solos, Duo trios, privates

All Company

Open for Solos

Miss Gina

Miss Gina

Miss Savana
Miss Amanda
Miss Amanda
Miss Amanda

Miss Gina

Miss Amanda

Miss Amanda
Miss Gina/Gia

Miss Amanda

Miss Gina

Miss Amanda
Miss Amanda

Miss Amanda
Miss Amanda
Miss Haley

Miss Amanda

Miss Gina
Miss Heather
Miss Heather
Heather/Haley
Miss Heather

Miss Amanda/Haley
All



