	Force Dance Collective					
	schedule					
	Studio A		MONDAY		Studio B	
10:00-11:00am	Ballet/Tap 2-3 years old	Miss. Gina		11:00-12:00pm	Ballet/Tap 3-4 years old	Miss Gina
12:00-1:00pm	Poms/Tumbling 3-4 years old	Miss Gina		1:00-2:00pm	Tot Tumbling	Miss Gina
4:30-5:30pm	Petite Tap	Miss Amanda		4:30-5:30pm	Jazz/Hip Hop 5-9 years old	Miss Savana
5:30-6:15pm	Petite Lyrical	Miss Savana		5:30-6:30pm	Hip Hop/Tumbling 5-7 years old	Miss Amanda
6:30-7:30pm	Condition/Acro Petite/6-8 years old	Miss Savana/Miss Gina		6:30-7:30pm	Ballet/Tap 6-9 years old	Miss Amanda
7:30-8:30pm	Intermediate Acro	Miss Savana/Miss Gina		7:30-8:30pm	Jazz/Lyrical 10-13 years old	Miss Amanda
			TUESDAY			
10:00-11:00am	Ballet/Tap 2-3 years old	Miss Gina		11:00-12:00pm	Ballet/Tap 3-4 years old	Miss Gina
1:00-2:00pm	Tumbling 3-4 years old	Miss Gina				
4:30-5:30pm	Teen/Sr Lyrical	Miss Michaela		4:30-5:30pm	Jazz/Tap 6-9 years old	Miss Amanda
5:30-6:30pm	Teen/Sr Ballet-Technique	Miss Michaela		5:30-6:30pm	Junior Jazz	Miss Amanda
6:30-7:30pm	Junior Technique	Miss Michaela		6:30-7:30pm	Poms/Tumbling 5-8 years old	Miss Gina/Gia
7:30-8:30pm	Junior Lyrical	Miss Michaela		7:30-8:30pm	Jazz/Hip Hop 9-12 years old	Miss Amanda
			WEDNESDAY			
10:00-11:00am	Creative Movement/Tap 2-3 years old	Miss Gina		11:00-12:00pm	Ballet/Tap 3-4 years old	Miss Gina
1:00-2:00pm	Ballet/Tap 3-4 years old	Miss Gina		4:00-5:00pm	Hip Hop/Tap 3-5 years old	Miss Amanda
4:30-5:30pm	Petite Ballet 5-8 years old	Miss Haley		5:00-5:30pm	Junior Hip Hop	Miss Amanda
5:30-6:30pm	Junior Leaps and Turns	Miss Haley		5:30-7:00pm	Petite Jazz and Technique	Miss Amanda
6:30-7:00pm	Junior Strength and Stretch	Miss Haley		7:00-8:00pm	Hip Hop/Tap 9-13 years old	Miss Amanda
7:00-8:00pm	Junior/Teen/Sr Acro	Miss Haley/Miss Amanda		8:00-9:00pm	Teen/Sr Contemporary	Miss Haley
			THURSDAY			
10:00-11:00am	Creative Movement/Tap 3-4 years old	Miss Gina		10:00-11:00am	Tot Hip Hop/Tumbling 3-5 years old	Miss Amanda
11:00-12:00pm	Poms/Tumbling 3-4 years old	Miss Gina				
4:30-5:30pm	Teen/Sr Ballet	Miss Haley		4:30-5:30pm	Ballet/Tap 3-5 years old	Miss Gina
5:30-6:30pm	Junior Ballet 9-11 years old	Miss Haley		5:30-6:30pm	Teen/Sr Jazz	Miss Heather
6:30-7:30pm	Teen/Sr Leaps and Turns	Miss Haley		6:30-7:30pm	Junior Contemp/Combo	Miss Heather
7:30-8:15pm	Teen/Sr Open	Miss Haley/Miss Heather		7:30-8:15pm	Teen/Sr Open	Heather/Haley
8:15-9:00pm	Teen Combo/Improv	Miss Haley	EDID AV	8:15-9:00pm	Senior Duo	Miss Heather
4:30-5:30pm	Ballet/Tap 6-9 years old	Miss Gina/Lindsay	FRIDAY			
5:30-6:30pm	Intermediate Tumbling 6-9 years old	Miss Gina/Lindsay			Open	
6:30-7:30pm	Intermediate Tumbling 8-11 years old	Miss Gina/Lindsay			Solos, Duo trios, privates	
7:30-8:30pm	Jazz/Lyrical 8-11 years old	Miss Gina/Lindsay			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
8:30-9:30pm	Poms 8 and up	Miss Gina/Lindsay				
			Saturday			
10:00-11:00am	Ballet/Tap 3-6 years old	Miss Gina		10:00-12:00pm	All Company	Miss Amanda/Hale
11:00-12:00pm	Beginner Tumbling 3-6 years old	Miss Gina		12:00-4:00pm	Open for Solos	All
12:00-1:00pm	Poms/Tumbling 4-6 years old	Miss Gina				